logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313

418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1

1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

AKKE, KKLEEISKKFD%E&QJKAL@'SALKB

MATKKK...TNFDDITKKYGA

.MAKKP .. .KKLEEISKKFGA
.MAKKP...KKLEEISKKFGA
.MAKKP .. .KKLEEISKKFGA
.MAKKP...KKLEEISKKFGA
.MAKKP .. .KKLDEISKKFGA
.MAKKP .. .KKLDEISKKFGA
.MAKRI...KKTEEITKKFGD
.MAKKL...KKNEEITKKFGD

.MSKDA....TKEISAPTDAK
.MPADVKASQ..SSGGDVRPG

MRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG

i MRLG

MRLG
IM LG
IMR G

IEKWNFGKG IM
IEKSFGKGI\IM
IEKBFGKGEIM
IEKNFGKGI\IM
IEKWNFGKG IM
IEKWNFGKG IMRLG
IEKWWFGKG IMRLG
IEKNFGKW MRLG
IEKWNFGKN| MRLG

kok ok okl kokk

HeF A B

EE aEd

NN I DD DHDDIDH >

nnnnnnnnnnisln RN N NEE N 0 K NN N NN N

* 1 k%

RN



RV ESSCATToe ok, AP UREEAI P R e L D FOALE
el AL AR DA 0 ALV L LoD LWL | A2

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT DELL l 146
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT A[MPQKINGGINAAF IDAEHALDPIYY AINALL.GVN DELL 145
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT ANFN\QKINGGINNAFIDAEHALDPEY\YARWALGVN DELL 145
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPE\YYARWALGVN DELL 145
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT ANIN\QKINGGINNAFIDAEHALDPEY\YARWALGVN DELL 145
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT ANPAQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPEA\Y ARWALGVN DELL 145
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT A[MBQKINGGINAAF IDAEHALDPIYY AINAL.GVN DELL 145
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT ANFAQKDIGGINNAFIDAEHALDPEY\YARWALGVN DELL 145
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT AMFAQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPE\YYARWALGVN DELL 145
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GRI E YGPESSGKTT AIRYQRINGGFNAF IDAEHALDPRYY A[NJML.GVN ELL 130
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 GRI EIYGPESSGKTT AIRYQ K[0]G GIWNA IDAEA DPISY AWWNLGVN D' LL 132
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GRIEIYGPESGKTT AQKGGAFIDAEHALDPYALGVN.DELL SQPDGEQALEI 144
NTDB id 418597 SynNDUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1 [jEenARBNAEeIANIIe) UM AIRUQ IIGGYFNAF DAEHALDPYARSILGV LL SQPD GEALEI 145
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT AINSQKINGGUAEGAF IDAEHALDNAYY AL G VNEA D L SQPDGEQALEI 131
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT AINMOKINGGNASAF IDAEHALDEAsIY ANSHI.GV i L SQPD GEQALEI)NW 133
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 KGRI EIYGPESSGKTT AINMOKINGGNASAF IDAEHALDE A Y ANSIL.GV i L SQPD GEQALEI)H 133
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AQKGGAFIDAEHA.DYALG N EL SQPDIJGEQALETJY 140
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AQKAFIDAEHALDPYALGVNDELL SQPDNGEQALEI® 148
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT VMGAF DAEHAIIDPWIY AIRBMYL G V)Y EL}M SQPD GEQALEI[# 132
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT MOAF DAEHAIRDPUIY AISYL GVIY ELM SQPD GEQALEI[¢ 132
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT VIGAF DAEHAIIDPWIY AIRBYL G V)Y ELM SQPD GEQALEI[¢ 132
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INGAFTDAEHALDUMRY ADIAL G VIY ﬁ LL SQPD GEQALETIY 140
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL SQPD GEQALEI[¢ 131
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL SQPD GEQALEI[# 131
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INGAFIDAEHALDP[R]Y ARASLGV DNLL SQPDEIGEQALET)N 131
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INGAFIDAEHALDPNYARSNLGV DILL SQPDINGEQALETIJN 131
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQALEIpy 131

consensus D e Y NN e R e e R T N R TTI E



AU ik

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 VV DSVAALNP
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALNP
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALYYP
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALNP
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALYP
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VVVDSVAALNP
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VVVDSVAALNP
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 VVVDSVAALYYP
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 VVVDSVAALNP

015, U e SO el URAL

G MGDSEVGLQAR . 220
GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDMWGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDWGDSHVGLQAR . 219
GDH§GDSHVGLQAR . 219

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 VVVDSVAALYYP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 204
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 VVDSVAALNP G MGD HVGLQAR 206
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGDS|mEGLQAR 218
NTDB id 418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1 VVVDSVAALgP G MGDINAVGEQAR 219
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 VVDSVAALWP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 206
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 208
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 208
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGDS  GLEIAR 214
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALP GDMGDSH GLQAR 222
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 206
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALYP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 206
NTDB id 1123 O0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 206
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALWYP MGD [BJGLQAR 214
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALWP MGDSH GLQAR H 205
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALWP MGDSH GLQAR |B 205
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALHP MGDSH GLQAR 205
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALWP MGDSH GLQAR 205
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAALNYP MGD HVGLQAR 205

consensus

P Dl bk b Db sk Dosksk | sk |k

k% x kk kX



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1

1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

consensus

LT OAAPYARLORR .t

GSTKIEEGS.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
IGNTQIKGTG.
IMGNTQIKGTG.
BIGNTQIKGTG.
IMGSTQIKGTG.
IMGSTQIKGTG.
GNTQIKGTG.
IMGTTQIKGTG.

SLSDTGK
CGV. ..

TGS. ...
TGS. ...

=el=ci=c == c = = v == =c - c - s = v = = = c - S =)

SS<HHHHHH<

L.KQNEQH
IKDKSGEV

.KDG
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG

EI
EV
EV

E

TR Hebeal Ve 156 Ei

GEGISEMIGEL

KVVKNKVAPPF IM
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KEVKNKVARPF
KVRKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
K VVKNKVAPPF
K VVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNK AEPF
A

IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IHYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYG GIS

\UY Glis
INLIEER
IM GEGIS [3GE

IM GEGIS GE
IMYGEG S YGE

KVVKNK ARPF

KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNKVAPPF

sk bk DL Pl s % kkok bk | kkk sk

M GEG S [AGEL

IMYGEGIS WWEL
IIMYGEGISAGEL

294
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
274
276
289
289
276
278
278
289
292
276
276
276
284
275
275
275
275
275



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

consensus

X

[, V%Ki A XSYHDEK Q Elitey

%

L

IDGEEIAES. ..
IDGEEAAES. . .
IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK
LEESEEESAMAVASE
DNNGVVQQQAEETQE
SDVPEEDLPTTEDE.

ZD:UIXWNN:XIXINZ

INTLESNPNSVLKATASD. .
i ALNEMIEMHITEGTQDET. .
ALNEMEMHITEGTQDET. .
i ALNEMEMHITEGTQDET. .
EHLEMTPMGAVTLA .EE. .
EMLLNPENMQLIAETSS. .
W EMLLNPENMQLIAETSS. .
EQLLTKASDQTAA.HDE. .
WEQLLTTGTNGAVQ.I.E. .
AKLLETSANTKATPVAE. .
* %

TTA
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK...
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK. . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK. . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK. . .
.KK. ..
.KK. ..

OO0HPEE<<OUOOWm

366
363
363
363
363
359
359
361
361
345
346
362
364
343
347
347
343
363
345
345
345
352
346
346
345
344
346



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313

418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1

1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

wontssEEa  WNEEv. | DLeDELE)ELEE
AKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED...... ..
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE
. .PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE
. .PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE
..AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIEE
..VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIEE
...ETDEK..ADKNLVLELDDTIELED. .

L Elo ool TDDLALDLDNGIEIED. .
FE.E.... .
ILPDDST..... EE. ... ... ... ..

VEEFSEEEL........ ... ... ...
PEE....... ... ... ... . ...
PEE....... ... ... ... .. ...
PEE....... ... ... ... . ...

FGAVPEEF. ... ... ... ... .. .. ...

FGAVPEEF....... ... ... ...

LL..ES. ... i

LL..LES. ...

I

X non conserved
B similar
il >50% conserved

387
388
388
388
388
384
384
383
378
348
355
363
379
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



