







logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	STKIEEGS	.GDNKTQ	IKITKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVALVDIMF	GEGISSTGELIN	294	
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	NTQIKGTG	.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	VVEIMYGEGISKTGEL	LK	293	
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	NTQIKGTG	.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	VVEIMYGEGISKTGEL	LK	293	
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	NTQIKGTG	.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	VVEIMYGEGISKTGEL	LK	293	
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	NTQIKGTG	.DQKETNVGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	VVEIMYGEGISKTGEL	LK	293	
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	STQIKGTG	.DQKDTNVGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	FVEIMYGEGISKTGEL	LK	293	
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	STQIKGTG	.DQKDTNVGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	FVEIMYGEGISKTGEL	LK	293	
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	ETTPGGRALKFYSSVRLDVRG	NTQIKGTG	.EQKDSNIGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	FVEIMYGEGISRTGEL	VK	293	
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	ETTPGGRALKFYASVRLDVRG	TQIKGTG	.DQKSSIGKETKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKVA	FVEIMYGEGISRTGEL	VK	293	
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	ETTPGGRALKFYSSVRLDVR	RAEQLKQGN	. . . .DVMGNKTKIKVVK	NKVAPPFKTA	EVDIMYGEGISKEGEIID		274	
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	EVTPGGRALKFYSTVRLDVR	RAETIKNGT	. . . .DMI	GNRARIKVVKNKVAPPFKVA	EVDIMYGGISRTGELVD		276	
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	IGQ . . . .PTKVG	NDAVANTV	IKTVKNKVAAPPK	VELALVYKGF	QDLSDLVG	289	
NTDB id 418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	RIQT . . . .L.KRG	TEEYGI	RAKVKVAKNKVAPPFR	IAEFDILFGRGISTL	GCLLD	289	
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	KVAT . . . .L.KQN	EEPIGNR	VKVVKNKVAPPFR	QAEFDVMFGEGL	SREGELID	276	
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	RIAS . . . .L.KQN	EQHTGNR	AKVVKNKVAPPFR	EAEFDIMFGEGIS	KEGEIID	278	
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	RIAA . . . .L.KQN	EQHTGNR	AKVVKNKVAPPFR	EAEFDIMFGEGIS	KEGEIID	278	
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	SLSDTGKIKDKS	GEVIGNR	TKVVKNKVAPPFK	SAEFDIMYGE	GVSKVGEIID	289	
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	RCGV . . . .V.KDG	DEIIG	SETKVVVK	NKVAPPFR	EVQFDIMYGE	GISRMNELI	292
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	ETTTGGRALKFYSSVRLDVR	TGS . . . .I.KKG	EEVIGN	TRVKVTKNKVAPPFR	QAEFDILYGE	GISWEGELID	276	
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	ETTTGGRALKFYSSVRLDVR	TGS . . . .I.KKG	EEVIGN	TRVKVTKNKVAPPFR	QAEFDILYGE	GISWEGELID	276	
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	ETTTGGRALKFYSSVRLDVR	TGS . . . .I.KKG	EEVIGN	TRVKVTKNKVAPPFR	QAEFDILYGE	GISWEGELID	276	
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	IGS . . . .I.KKG	DEVVGN	ETKVVVK	NKVAPPFR	EAEFDILYGA	GVSRGEIID	284
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	TGA . . . .I.KEG	EEVGN	TRIKVVKNKTA	APPKEANTQIMY	GGFNREGELID	275	
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	TGA . . . .I.KEG	EEVGN	TRIKVVKNKTA	APPKEANTQIMY	GGFNREGELID	275	
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	IGQ . . . .V.KEG	DEIIG	SETKVVVK	NKMAPPFR	EAEFDILYKGY	NQLGELVD	275
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	IGQ . . . .V.KEG	DEIIG	SETKVVVK	NKMAPPFR	EAEFDILYKGY	NQLGELVD	275
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	ETTTGGRALKFYASVRLDVR	TGA . . . .V.KEG	DEVVGN	TRIKVVKNKVAPPFR	QAEFDILYKGY	YRNGEIID	275	
consensus	!*! !! !!!!!*!!**!*!			*	**	*****!*!!!!*!!*!*!	*	*****!*!*!* *



logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	AKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED.....	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	..PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	..PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	..PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	..PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	..AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIEE	384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	..VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIEIEE	384
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	...ETDEK..ADKNLVLELDDTIELED..	383
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	...E.....TDDLALDLNGIEIED..	378
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	FE.E.....	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	ILPDDST.....EE.....	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	A.....	363
NTDB id 418597 SynNOUM97013 RS02265 WP 186480603.1	TAGKSEAAAASA.KGAA.....	379
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.....	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.....	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	VEEFSEEEEL.....	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	....PEE.....	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	....PEE.....	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	....PEE.....	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.....	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	FGAVPEEF.....	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	FGAVPEEF.....	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	LL..ES.....	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	LL..LES.....	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	I.....	347
consensus		

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved